

From the Front Page

—FE BUREAU/KOCHI

The matter would be heard next on August 6.

“Conversations represent the new digital storefront for businesses – virtually every business will need to build them. We are transforming digital commerce around the world with conversational messaging,” said co-founder and CEO Beerud Sheth.

By order of the Board
For Arvind Fashions Limited
Vijay Kumar B S
Company Secretary

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

MOLD-TEK PACKAGING LIMITED CIN No: L21022TG1997PLC026542 Regd Office: Plot No. 700, Door No. 8-2-293/82/A/700, Road No. 36, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad, T.S.- 500 033. STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2021 Rs. In lakhs except for EPS									
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	30.6.2021	31.3.2021	30.6.2020	31.3.2021	30.6.2021	31.3.2021	30.6.2020	31.3.2021	31.3.2021
Total Income from Operations	13384.65	16123.61	6543.71	47952.54	13384.65	16146.16	6543.71	47981.04	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1655.23	2472.17	214.68	6512.76	1655.23	2367.97	209.27	6393.14	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1655.23	2364.43	214.68	6405.02	1655.23	2367.97	209.27	6393.14	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1208.15	1801.25	156.74	4807.50	1208.15	1804.79	151.33	4795.62	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1850.39	1549.66	181.13	4917.02	1850.45	1551.87	175.84	4894.39	
Equity Share Capital	1406.54	1395.52	1386.30	1395.52	1406.54	1395.52	1386.30	1395.52	
Earnings Per Share - Basic (Face value of Rs.5/- each) (not Annualised)	4.32	6.19	0.54	16.86	4.32	6.20	0.52	16.82	
Earnings Per Share - Diluted (Face value of Rs.5/- each) (not Annualised)	4.05	5.88	0.54	16.18	4.05	5.89	0.52	16.14	

NOTE:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.moldtekgroup.com).

For Mold-Tek Packaging Limited

Sd/-


J.Lakshmana Rao

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 00649702

Place: Hyderabad

Date: 28th July, 2021



64%
INCOME
Q1
y-o-y

128%
EBITDA
Q1
y-o-y


SOMANY IMPRESA


GROUP COMPANY

HSIL Limited


Regd. Office: 2, Red Cross Place, Kolkata-700 001, Tel: 033-22487407/5668

Website: www.hsilgroup.com | Email: hsilinvestors@hsilgroup.com | CIN : L51433WB1960PLC024539







AGI CLOZURES



AGI glaspac



GARDEN POLYMERS



STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021

(₹ in Crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30 June 2021	Preceding 3 months ended 31 March 2021	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30 June 2020	Year ended 31 March 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1(a)	Total income from operations	419.94	638.22	255.49	1880.55
1(b)	Earnings before interest, tax, depreciation and amortization (EBITDA)	64.68	101.68	28.42	308.06
2	Net profit from ordinary activities before tax	17.19	56.69	(26.30)	114.82
3	Net profit from ordinary activities after tax	11.26	33.02	(17.35)	88.06
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	11.26	33.02	(17.35)	88.06
5	Other comprehensive income / (expenditure) (net of tax)	(0.02)	(0.10)	(0.15)	(0.56)
6	Total comprehensive income	11.24	32.92	(17.50)	87.50
7	Equity share capital	12.94	12.94	14.46	12.94
8	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve/business reconstruction reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	953.58
9	Earning per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualized)				
	(a) Basic (₹)	1.74	4.77	(2.40)	12.71
	(b) Diluted (₹)	1.74	4.77	(2.40)	12.71
10	Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualized)				
	(a) Basic (₹)	1.74	4.77	(2.40)	12.71
	(b) Diluted (₹)	1.74	4.77	(2.40)	12.71

Notes:

- The Audit Committee has reviewed these results and the Board of Directors have approved the above results and its release at their respective meetings held on 28th July 2021. The statutory auditors of the Company have also carried out the limited review of the above results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website "www.hsilgroup.com"

Place : Gurugram
Date : 28th July 2021

Sandip Somany
Vice Chairman and Managing Director

